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
111 SOO to UI.TM 
FHA Financing

5% DOWN
114 800 to 135 000

1. I and 4 Beuruum*

Location or your eholc*. # 

BUT FROM A REALTOR 
DBL AMO FR 0-1UI

USE YOU G.I.?
We have littingi through­ 
out the South Bay Area.

: Fran Real Estate 
3810 Pacific Coait Hwy. 

Torrance

FR 8-9338

$295 DOWN 
MOVES YOU IN

No closing eo*U, no escrow 
fee*, new wall/wall carpel 
C"ul* }-hedrnnm home. New g«- 
rage, ni.e big lot It'* vacant.

READY REALTY
13701 Crenthow

OS 9-2533

Rambling 
Ranch 
Home

Spacious ranch type S l (ten 
FValure* 2 fireplace*, built- 
in*, dishwasher, custom cab. 
Ineti   ahlke roof-I-car fa- 
rage Peg floor Only IM.IOO 
PP Will ron.idV trade.

FA'0-2770
$495 DOWN 
2 BEDROOM 

$88 PER MONTH
A bargain today  profit to 
morrow Money to be mad«

'READY REALTY
13701 Crenjhaw

OS 9-2533

FHA 
Resale

If you're looking fur a larg 
home with J full bedroom 
plus large den with fireplace 
bullt-lns. ixtrpetsd nnd draped 
wlili uoinmal down payment

FA 0-2770
BY OWNER

1-badru.nn. 'Mt » IX f.mlh 
room, wet bar I», bathi. 
flr.i>la/-f« 1>A 4-41U.

HAVE YOU BEEN 
REJECTED 

BY FHA OR VA
Take over silillng fin.iu mi 
on anv uf our nh-e 1 and 
bedruum home* Binall down 
payments Ilka rent
RFAHY RFAI TV

13701 Crenshaw
OS 9-2533

i 2 ON A LOT "
Illl') munlhlv IIK-UIIM- |I6. »SO

BUY f*ROM A KKALTOK 
I>BL AMO KR 0 -1&3

Real Estate
,COME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

32 UNITS 
Near Del Amo

and Sears
K\i ui'lte ntrts n.' modern ** 
voii ran find. Oarages, hl-fl. 
aundrv fucllltles. only 3 ytarn 
5 d. Shows 8H times gross. 
"*n b* handled with JSO.OOO 
1o«n. Submit your hou»« or 
small units In trad*.

WEINTRAUB 
Realtor 

21164 Hawthorne 
Blvd. 

FR 1-5566 Anytime

NCOME PROPERTY 
Butine**, Industrial 102

FOR LEASE
i Si.rrr, 20 1 x 72V R«wly to 
nK v e in One set up fnr 
R«vitv Salon or any d"slred 
hu.ni.1. Ulobe Shopping Cen- 
l"r. 24S11 So Western Ave. 
DA .1-21*0 or M2-8«3.

HEAL ESTATE Wanted 116

CASH 
For Your Equity 

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
216« TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-1995

W* Far You
ALL CASH

You Pay Nr> Charge*

Immediate Sale   No Welting;. 
Condition Not Important

FREE APPRAISAL 
FR 8-2294

RBADT REALTY 
13144 Hawthorn* Blvd.

You Will Receive
All rash In 34 hour* ... Or 
guaranteed aale . . nr plac* 
on multiple luting board.

Let us help 
you save money

OIANT KEALTT 
14 Hours - DA (-4104

WILL PAY ALL CASH 
to private party for 2 or 
3 bedfoom home, any 
area. 

TE 5-7804

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME 
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL

FA 0-2770
EQPUR CORP.

Desperately need* to buy 
your 2 or 3 bedroom home 
for ALL CASH. 

Coll Immediately 
FR 8 2297

CA8H FOR TOtTR HOrSB
run onrx SALE CALL

TOM MAURI Fit 1-4014

WANT TO SELL?? 
We Pay All Co«t» $ 

BE SURE TO CALL 
ADMIRAL REALTY 

FA 0-2333
Don't pay high co*t of 
moving   I'll buy house, 
lot and all the furniture 1 

320-1970

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Fumlihod 120

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apt*. I'tllltle* paid. 
M'llsd pnnl Adults. On ku* 
line. U nil* to freeway 
U«l W Canon FA 0-SM

|7» SO  MonERN~Bach"elor" Apt. 
Clone Into shopping A Iran*- 
portilion DiiiK,<«l. stall sh iw- 
er Hee at 3233 Tnrrance n vd.

1824 W. 255th, Lomita

II Pompeii
FURNISHED SINGLES

$97.50
Including Utilities 

  Tree Shaded Patio 

  Roman Pool 

o Barbeque Area 

o Recreation Room

3655 Artesia Blvd.
Between Prairie 4 

C-enabaw Blvd.

1-BEDROOK APT. AH ulllltle* 
l»lT. 3 bl.M ks rasl of WealeroT 
1440 W U3rU lUrhoi City 

UA i-M3l I>A n !U»

MODERN/EXTRA" LARGE
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.
Klexant Inside hallways Beau- 
Vlful landscaped surround iiga 
daully Im-ated with shopping 

center across atreeL Separata* 
kit' hem. dinellrs. dreeslng 
rooms, very large close!*, 
will la wall rsruetlnf. He- 
clln.r chairs. TV la. ks. jrtea 
use uf vacuum cl«aliar, fr«* 
wuber* and dryers In laun­ 
dry room All uiilltlos ixld. 
No rl'ailtliC charge or J'|HJ*» 
It |7»-|10i' Kwiiiitnlng pool 
IJM I»aliiiaa A|,«rti,,»nl. liui 
W. Carson Toiranc*. 

KA 0-U*U
CMKKAl.D AITS

Beautiful furnished alncUav 
(rull bath A kitchen).  HO* 
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